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CODECODE DESCRIPTIONDESCRIPTION PRICEPRICE PACK SIZEPACK SIZE PER KG/UNITPER KG/UNIT ATTRIBUTESATTRIBUTES

SCC5300SCC5300 Valrhona Dulcey 35% Pioneer Blond Chocolate Valrhona Dulcey 35% Pioneer Blond Chocolate 

Feve; Minimum Cocoa Solids 35%Feve; Minimum Cocoa Solids 35%

£64.03£64.03 3kg bag £21.34/kg

SCC5305SCC5305 Valrhona Caramelia 36% Indulgent MilkValrhona Caramelia 36% Indulgent Milk

Chocolate Chocolate 

Feve; Minimum Cocoa Solids 36%Feve; Minimum Cocoa Solids 36%

£55.10£55.10 3kg bag £18.37/kg

SCC1599SCC1599 Callebaut Gold Chocolate; White ChocolateCallebaut Gold Chocolate; White Chocolate

with Caramel with Caramel 

Easymelt Chips; Minimum Cocoa Solids: 30.4%Easymelt Chips; Minimum Cocoa Solids: 30.4%

£6.81£6.81 400g £17.03/kg   

SCC1600SCC1600 Callebaut Cappuccino Flavoured WhiteCallebaut Cappuccino Flavoured White

Chocolate Chocolate 

Easymelt Chips; Minimum Cocoa Solids 30.8%Easymelt Chips; Minimum Cocoa Solids 30.8%

£43.74£43.74 2.5kg bag £17.50/kg  

SCC1602SCC1602 Callebaut Caramel Flavoured Milk Chocolate Callebaut Caramel Flavoured Milk Chocolate 

Easymelt Chips; Minimum Cocoa Solids 31.1%Easymelt Chips; Minimum Cocoa Solids 31.1%

£41.86£41.86 2.5kg bag £16.74/kg

SCC1603SCC1603 Callebaut Strawberry Flavoured WhiteCallebaut Strawberry Flavoured White

Chocolate Chocolate 

Easymelt Chips; Minimum Cocoa Solids 30%Easymelt Chips; Minimum Cocoa Solids 30%

£45.83£45.83 2.5kg bag £18.33/kg

SCC1604SCC1604 Callebaut Orange Flavoured White Chocolate Callebaut Orange Flavoured White Chocolate 

Easymelt Chips; Minimum Cocoa Solids 29%Easymelt Chips; Minimum Cocoa Solids 29%

£43.70£43.70 2.5kg bag £17.48/kg

SCC1605SCC1605 Callebaut Lemon Flavoured/ Lime ColouredCallebaut Lemon Flavoured/ Lime Coloured

White Chocolate White Chocolate 

Easymelt Chips; Minimum Cocoa Solids 27.5%Easymelt Chips; Minimum Cocoa Solids 27.5%

£45.30£45.30 2.5kg bag £18.12/kg

SCC1606SCC1606 Callebaut Honey Flavoured Milk Chocolate Callebaut Honey Flavoured Milk Chocolate 

Easymelt Chips; Minimum Cocoa Solids 32.8%Easymelt Chips; Minimum Cocoa Solids 32.8%

£41.31£41.31 2.5kg bag £16.52/kg  

SCC1607SCC1607 Callebaut Gold Chocolate; White ChocolateCallebaut Gold Chocolate; White Chocolate

with Caramel with Caramel 

Easymelt Chips; Minimum Cocoa Solids 30.4%Easymelt Chips; Minimum Cocoa Solids 30.4%

£264.63£264.63 20kg £13.23/kg   

SCC1609SCC1609 Callebaut Gold Chocolate; White ChocolateCallebaut Gold Chocolate; White Chocolate

with Caramel with Caramel 

Easymelt Chips; Minimum Cocoa Solids 30.4%Easymelt Chips; Minimum Cocoa Solids 30.4%

£34.93£34.93 2.5kg bag £13.97/kg   

SCC1137SCC1137 Cacao Barry Zephyr; Caramel Flavoured WhiteCacao Barry Zephyr; Caramel Flavoured White

Chocolate Chocolate 

Chips; Minimum Cocoa Solids 35%Chips; Minimum Cocoa Solids 35%

£57.56£57.56 2.5kg £23.02/kg   
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